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SCRIP CODE: 500027 
BSE Listing portal 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

"Exchange Plaza" C - 1, Block G 

Sandra Kurla Complex 

Sandra (East) 

Mumbai -400 051 

Dear Sirs, 

SYMBOL: ATUL 
NEAPS portal 

Disclosure under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 ("the SEBI Listing Regulations") 

. ...... 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, please find enclosed a newspaper extract 

of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the period ended 

September 30, 2021, the same was taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in the 

Board meeting held on Friday, October 29, 2021 and published in the Economic Times (English Daily) 

and Joi Hind (Gujarat Daily) on October 30, 2021. 

We request you to inform the members of the Exchange accordingly. 

Thank you, Yours faithfully 

For Atul Limited 

cev· 
Lalit Patni 

Company Secretary and 

Chief Compliance Officer 

Registered office: Atul House, G I Patel Marg, Ahmedabad 380 014, Gujarat, India 

CIN:L99999GJ1975PLC002859 

Lalbhai Group 



The Economic Times (English Dialy) October 30, 2021

No. 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 
6. 
7. 

'-
Note: 

A tul Ltd 
Registered office: Atul House, GI Patel Marg, Ahmadabad 380 014, Gujarat, India 

E-mail: shareholders@atul.co.in I Website: www.atul.co.in 
Telephone: (+91 79) 26461294 I 26463706 

Corporate Identity number. L99999GJ1975PLC002859 

Extract of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter I six mon s ended on September 30, 2021 
pn t erms of Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing ObtlgaUons and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015) 

~ 
Standalone L Consottdated 

for the quarter ended on 
for the six months for the year 

for the quarter ended on for the six months 
ended on ended on ended on 

Particulars 
September June 30, September September September March 31 , September June 30, September September September 

30, 2021 2021 30,2020 30, 2021 30, 2020 2021 30,2021 2021 30, 2020 30, 2021 30,2020 

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudlt ed Audited Unaudltff Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited 

Total Income from operations 1,211 .65 1,037.71 957.03 2,249.36 1,559.78 3,512.35 1 ,249.~ 1,080.20 1.002.09 2,330.16 1,662.65 
Net profit for the period before tax 197.50 209.93 224.94 407.43 378.18 827.75 195.66 222.35 234.69 418.00 398.48 
Net profit for the period after tax 148.82 156.09 169.68 304.91 286.64 630.89 146.12 165.15 175.06 311.27 293.00 
Total comprehensive Income for the 192.26 284.44 263.98 476.70 385.16 701.09 187.~ 296.05 270.25 483.31 392.35 
period [comprising profit for the 
period (after tax) and other 
comprehensive Income (after tax)) 
Equity share capital 29.59 29.59 29.661 . 29.59 29.66 29.59 29.59 29.59 29.66 29.59 29.66 
Other equity 3,681.74 
Earnings per share 
Basic and diluted earnings t per 50.30 52.76 57.21 103.06 96.84 212.78 49.r 56.09 58.78 105.64 98.49 
equity share of~ 1 o each (not 
annualised, excluding year end) 

(fct; 

for the year 
ended on 

March 31, 
2021 

Audited 

3,731.47 
881.68 
660.02 
736.06 

29.59 
3,796.91 

221.17 

. 
i 

The above Is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Ustin~ Obhgatlons and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
The details In prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindlacom, www nsell'!dlacom) and the Company (www.atul.co.ln). 

Atul 
October 29, 2021 

' . 
L11Jt>J1.1t C1101111 

For Atul Ltd 

(Sunll S Lalbhai) 
Chairman and Managing Director 
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No. l'llrtlcutars 

1. Total income from operations 
2. Net profit for the period before tax 
3. Net profit for the period after tax 
4. Total comprehensive income for the period 

[comprisirig profit for the period (after tax) and other 
comprehensive income (after tax)) 

5. Equity share capital 
6. Other equity 
7. Earnings per share 

Basic and diluted earnings f per equity share of 
' 1 O each (not annualised, excluding year end) 

Note: 

Registered office: Atu 
E-mail:s 

'Ti 
Corpora 

Extract of standalone and conaolldated unau 
[In terms of Regulation 47(1 )(b) of the s 

September 
30, 2021 

1,211 .65 
197.50 
148.82 
192.26 

29.59 

50.30 

for the quarter anded on 

1,037.71 957.03 
209.93 224.94 
156.09 169.68 
284.44 263.98 

29.59 29.66 

52.76 57.21 

ouse, G I Patel Marg, Ahmadabad 380 014, Gujarat, India 
reholders@atul.co.in I Website: www.atul.co.in 

hone: (+9179)26461294126463706 
identity number: L99999GJ 1975PLC002859 
ed llnanclal results for the quarter I six months ended on September 30, 2021 
I (Listing Obllgatlons and Dlsclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015) 

for the alx montha anded on for the qua.rter •-on 

2,249.36 1,559.78 3,512.35 1,249.96 1,080.20 
407.43 378.18 827.75 195.65 222.35 
304.91 286.64 630.89 146.12 165.15 
476.70 385.16 701 .09 187.26 296.05 

29.59 29.66 29.59 29.59 29.59 
3,681 .74 

. 103.06 96.64 212.78 49.56 56.09 

Mrs. ,.aru M. JayKrl•nna 
Chairperson & Mg. Dltaetor 

Coneolklllted 

11002.09 
234.69 
175.06 
270.25 

29.66 

58.78 

for the alx montha anded on 

2,330.16 
418.00 
311 .27 
483.31 

29.59 

105.64 

1,662.65 
398.48 
293.00 
392.35 

29.66 

98.49 

fortheyMr 
' ended on 

March 
31,2021 

3,731 .47 
881 .68 
660.02 
736.06 

29.59 
3,796.91 

221-.17 

The above Is an extract ol the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Lisdng Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges 
(www.bselndla.com, www.nselndla.com) and the Company (www.atul.co.ln). 

Atul 
October 29, 2021 

___ ___:;E;;;;;:---=L ECO 
Lalbhai Group 

For Atul Ltd 

(Sunll S Lalbhai) 
Chairmen and Managing Director 

ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED 
Jai Hind (Gujarati Daily), October 30, 2021


