



Atul Ltd

Atul 396 020, Gujarat, India legal@atul.co.in | www.atul.co.in (+91 2632) 230000

November 02, 2021

The Manager
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

SCRIP CODE: 500027

BSE Listing portal

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza" C – 1, Block G
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400 051

SYMBOL: ATUL

NEAPS portal

Dear Sirs,

Disclosure under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("the SEBI Listing Regulations")

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, please find enclosed a newspaper extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the period ended September 30, 2021, the same was taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in the Board meeting held on Friday, October 29, 2021 and published in the Economic Times (English Daily) and Jai Hind (Gujarat Daily) on October 30, 2021.

We request you to inform the members of the Exchange accordingly.

Thank you,

Yours faithfully

For Atul Limited

Lalit Patni

Company Secretary and Chief Compliance Officer

Registered office: Atul House, G I Patel Marg, Ahmedabad 380 014, Gujarat, India CIN: L99999Gj1975PLC002859







Atul Ltd

Registered office: Atul House, G I Patel Marg, Ahmedabad 380 014, Gujarat, India

E-mail: shareholders@atul.co.in | Website: www.atul.co.in Telephone: (+91 79) 26461294 | 26463706

Corporate identity number: L99999GJ1975PLC002859

Extract of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter | six months ended on September 30, 2021 [in terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

(For

		Standalone							Consolidated						
	Particulars	for the quarter ended on			for the six months ended on		for the year ended on	for the	quarter ended on		for the six months ended on		for the year ended on		
No.		The second secon	June 30, 2021	30, 2020	30, 2021	30, 2020	2021	September 30, 2021 Unaudited	June 30, 2021	30, 2020	30, 2021	30, 2020	2021		
			Unaudited						Unaudited						
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	Total income from operations Net profit for the period before tax Net profit for the period after tax Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] Equity share capital Other equity	1,211.65 197.50 148.82 192.26	1,037.71 209.93 156.09 284.44 29.59	957.03 224.94 169.68 263.98	2,249.36 407.43 304.91 476.70	1,559.78 378.18 286.64 385.16	3,512.35 827.75 630.89 701.09 29.59 3,681.74	1,249.96 195.65 146.12 187.26	1,080.20 222.35 165.15 296.05	234.69 175.06 270.25	2,330.16 418.00 311.27 483.31	293.00 392.35	881.68 660.02 736.06		
7.	Earnings per share Basic and diluted earnings ₹ per equity share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised, excluding year end)	50.30	52.76	57.21	103.06	96.64	212.78	49.56	56.09	58.78	105.64	98.49	221.17		

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.atul.co.in).

For Atul Ltd

(Sunil S Lalbhai)

Atul October 29, 2021



Chairman and Managing Director





Registered office: Atul House, G I Patel Marg, Ahmedabad 380 014, Guiarat, India

E-mail: shareholders@atul.co.in | Website: www.atul.co.in

Telephone: (+91 79) 26461294 | 26463706 Corporate identity number: L99999GJ1975PLC002859

Extract of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter | six months ended on September 30, 2021

[in terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

(₹ cr)

	Particulars	Standalone							Consolidated						
		for the quarter ended on			for the six months ended on		for the year ended on	for the quarter ended on			for the six months ended on		for the year ended on		
No.		September 30, 2021 Unaudited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	September 30, 2020 Unaudited	September 30, 2021 Unaudited	September 30, 2020 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Audited	September 30, 2021 Unaudited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	September 30, 2020 Unaudited	September 30, 2021 Unaudited	September 30, 2020 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Audited		
	Total income from operations Net profit for the period before tax Net profit for the period after tax Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,211.65 197.50 148.82 192.26	1,037.71 209.93 156.09 284.44	957.03 224.94 169.68 263.98	2,249.36 407.43 304.91 476.70	1,559.78 378.18 286.64 385.16	3,512.35 827.75 630.89 701.09	1,249.96 195.65 146.12 187.26	1,080.20 222.35 165.15 296.05	1,002.09 234.69 175.06 270.25	2,330.16 418.00 311.27 483.31	1,662.65 398.48 293.00 392.35	3,731.47 881.68 660.02 736.06		
5. 6. 7.	Equity share capital Other equity Earnings per share Basic and diluted earnings ₹ per equity share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised, excluding year end)	29.59	29.59 52.76	29.66 57.21	29.59	29.66 96.64	29.59 3,681.74 212.78	29.59	29.59 56.09	29.66	29.59 105.64	29.66 98.49	29.59 3,796.91 221.17		

The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.atul.co.in).

For Atul Ltd

(Sunil S Lalbhai) Chairman and Managing Director

October 29, 2021

Jai Hind (Gujarati Daily), October 30, 2021

Lalbhai Group